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Premium SO-DIMM Memory

DDR4 Standard Memory

SO-DIMM

DDR4 Memory

To be at the cutting edge of semiconductor industry, KLEVV makes an all-out effort embody the meaning of flawlessness.
KLEVV premium SO-DIMM standard memory series adopts only the best-in-class memory chips through precise
screening technology while being tested with all mainstream systems. We assure KLEVV premium memory series
is able to run perfectly and seamlessly for users' laptop whether working or leisure time!

Best-in-class
Memory Chips

Performance

Ultra-low Modern Motherboard
Enhancing Latency Black PCB Compatibility

Features

* Fully compliant to JEDEC standard

« QVL tested for wide compatibility with mainstream systems

Support Intel 400 Series chipset as well as Sky-lake,

Kaby-lake, Coffee-lake, Coffee-lake-R, Comet-lake and

more futureproof processors

Support AMD AM4/TR4 platform as well as latest Ryzen

3/5/7/9 & TR (Threadripper) processors, €.g.
X370/X470/X570/B550/X399

Specifications

Form Factor 260 Pin DDR4 Small Outline DIMM

2666MT/s
Capacity
3200MT/s

2666MT/s 19-19-19-43@1.2V
3200MT/s 22-22-22-51@1.2V
Data Transfer 2666MT/s up to 21.3 GB/s
Bandwidth 3200MT/s up to 25.6 GB/s
Working Temperature 0°C-85°C
Warranty

Speed / Timing / Voltage

Limited Lifetime Warranty
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Ordering Information

Product Number
KD44GS480-26N1900
KD48GS880-26N1900
KD4AGS880-26N1900
KD4AGSA80-26N1900
KD44GS480-26N190A
KD48GS880*-26N190A
KD4AGS880-26N190A
KD4AGSA80-26N190A
KD44GS480-26N190D
KD48GS880-26N190D
KD4AGS880-26N190D
KD4AGSA80-26N190D
KD48GS880-32N2200
KD4AGS880-32N2200
KD4AGSA80-32N2200
KD4BGSA80-32N2200
KD48GS880-32N220A
KD4AGS880-32N220A
KD4AGSA80-32N220A
KD4BGSA80-32N220A
KD48GS880-32N220D
KD4AGS880-32N220D
KD4AGSA80-32N220D
KD4BGSA80-32N220D

EAN Code
4895194965800
4895194965817
4895194965824
4895194966340
4895194966128
4895194966135
4895194966142
4895194966180
4895194966159
4895194966166
4895194966173
4895194966197
4895194966401
4895194966418
4895194966425
4895194966890
4895194966517
4895194966524
4895194966531
4895194966968
4895194966593
4895194966609
4895194966616
4895194966975
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information discussed herein is subject to change without notice. Product specification, functions and appearance may vary by models and differ from country to country. Some products and configuration may not be available in all markets or launch time differs.



